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North Bast Motor Cyole Rmmclmod to olud
_ To be held on Saturd
Qotober 1981 at Aldemar rracks, Qust art}mnl)mr and. vt gy

AT p may

mamu b:r n-ln umm. K. Robson

- S« Binns

Or. L. Jamieson

F. Sedgwick

J« Martin

D. Mash
Clerk of course L.V.Siddle
Asaistant C. of C, F. Boak ~
Medical Officer Dr. I. Williams |
Saflety Officer R. Burdis
Noise Meter Qperator R. Anderson

Je. Frazer, 103 Wansbeck Rd.Jarrow.

Secretary

Race 1 and 8 350ce - 500 Production
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Race 2 and 9 250cc




Results Time Speed

Race 3 and 10 340 - 1000cc
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Race 5 and 12 200 twin 250 single
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Race 6 and 13 Production 175 - 250 and 501 - 1300
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Race / and 14 Sidecars
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List of Com etitors

125cc

C
l. J.E. Dinsdale Class 4 34/-1000cc Class 6 Prod 250
2. G. Atterton h1 K. Walker 151 R, Goodall
5. P. Banks 52 D. Storry 152 G. Oliver

& 4tk. B. Robertson 53 G. Bell 153 S Degnan
| b4 G. Armstrong 154 N. Atterton
6. J. Gibson 55 E. Richardson 155 D. Tower
7. E.J. Johnson 56 D. Montgomery 156 J. Brewer
8. D. Paton 57 P. VWinton 157 M. Jackson
9. C. Wright 58 P. Clay 158 K. Lynn

£9 M. HAWTHORNE 159 D. Paton

160 G. Timms
161 H. Jamieson



Class 2 2o0cc

bl W.
52 C.
03 G.
54 D.
55 MO
56 G.

o7 J.
58 E.

59 8.
60 8.
61 A.

Robertson
Palmer
Wootton
Cook
Hawthorne
Evans

Loryman
Loryman
McKay

Johnson
Jackson

4 8. Ferguson

Class 5

101 T.
102 M.
105 J.
104 8.
10> M.
106 W.
10/ L.
108 1I.
109 J.
110 J.
F % % S
112 - A
11, J.
115 GC.
116
117
118

119
120 G-

121 G.
222 P

Prod 500
Hayward
Fletcher
Tailford
Beaty
Wall
Fletcher
Hutchinson
Luscombe
Davies
Weston
Shellhorn
Brockie
Davis
Wilson
Crowther
Hobson
Wilson
Taylor
Lyell
Bruce

Harrower

Jamieson

Prod 13500

175 C.

176 J.
177 M.
178 E.

Watson

omyth
Taylor
Richardson



S e

C.
A.
K.
A.
G.
Jo
G,
I.
S
Gre
Se
B.
A.
B.

Grey
Ferguson
Keen
Hannan

Howe
Speight
Evans
Weston
King
Parkinson
Beaty
Armstrong
Johnson
Whitf'ield
Jackson
Winter



Class 7/ Sidecars

1. A.Baker/P. Harper

2. G. McCullough/S.McClure
3. A.Smith/K. Harris

L. F.Cornbill/K Cornbill
5 C.Taylor/R.Lightfoot
6 B.Laidlow/C Laidlow

7 M.Croy/H McKay

8 M.Miller/D Young

9 T. Youens/G Appleby
10 B Davie/B Hopkins

11 G Atkinson/B Peel

12 A Eccles/J Stewart

1 L Pallister/I Marriner
15 R Cruickshank/D Harris
16 P Stott/M McDermot

1/ R Spencer/J Thornton
18 D FoundsA Craig

19 N Robertson/R Crawford
20 C Wright/L Bell

v 8 GordoyG Brown

22 I Cowey/S Lowe

23 I Hardy/R Grey

2l J Muldoon/S Anderson



MOTOR CYCLE RACING IS DANGEROUS

' fatal or otherwise) to




Class 1

List of Competitors

125ce

1. J.E. Dinsdale Class 4 347-1000cc Class 6 Prod 250
2. G. Atterton 51 K. Walker 151 R, Goodall
3. P. Banks 52 D. Storry 152 G. Oliver
4. B. Robertson 53 G. Bell 153 S Degnan
, b G. Armstrong 154 N. Atterton
6. J. Gibson 55 E. Richardson 155 D. Tower
7. E.J. Johnson 56 D. Montgomery 156 J. Brewer
. D. Paton 57 P. Winton 157 M. Jackson
9. C. Wright 58 P. Clay 1586 K. Lynn

9 M. HAWTHOANE 159 D. Paton

160 G. Timms
161 H. Jamieson

Clasa 2 250cc Class 5 Prod 500
51 W. Robertson 101 T. Hayward
52 C. Palmer 102 M. Fletcher
53 G. Wootton 105 J. Tailford
54 D. Cook 104 8. Beaty
55 M. Hawthorne 105 M. Wall Prod 1300
5% G. Evahs 106 W. Fletcher 175 C. Watson
57 J. Loryman 107 L. Hutchinson 176 J. Smyth
58 E. Loryman 108 I. Luscombe 177 M. Taylor
59 8. McKay 109 J. Davies 176 E. Richardson
€0 S. Johnson 110 J. Weston
61 A. Jackson 111 J. Shellhorn

112 A. Brockie

114 J. Davis

115 C. Wilson

116 A. CrWther

117 P. Hobson

118 D. Wilson
119 G. Taylor

- | Wk 2 e Lyell
3 A. Grey 121 G. Bruce
- L S. Ferguson 122 B. Harrower
5. C. Keen
6. A. Hannan
7 K. Howe
8 A. Speight Class 7 Sidecars
9 G. Evans 1e A.Baker7P. Harper
10 J. Weston 2. G HcCullougYI;g.Mcclure
11 G. King 3., A.Smith/K. Harris
12 I. Parkinson . F.Cornbill/K Cornbill
14 S. Beaty 5 C.Taylor/R.Lightfoot
15 G. Armstrong 6 B.Laidlow/C Laidlow
16 S. Johnson 7 M.Croy/H McKay
] 17 B. Whitfield 8 M.Miller/D Young
18 A. Jackson 9 T. Youens/G Appleby
19 B. Winter 10 B Davie/B Hopkins
11 G Atkinson/B Peel
12 A Eccles/J Stewart
14 L Pallister/I Marriner
15 R Cruickshank/D Harris
16 P Stott/M McDermot
17 R Spencer/J Thornton
| 18 D Founds/J Craig
19 N Robertson/R Crawford
20 C Wright/L Bell
| 21 J Gcrd07/G Brown
: 22 I Cowey/S Lowe
| 23 T Hardy/R Grey
21, J Muldoon/S Anderson
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MOTOR CYCLE RACING IS DANGEROUS

You are present at this meeting entirely of your own risk and subject
to the condition that all persons having any connection with the promotior.
and/or organisation and/or conduct of the meeting, Including the ownears
of the machines and passengers in the machines are absolved from all
llability in respect of personal injury (whether fatal or otherwise) to
you of damage to your property howsoever caused, Drivers and lanag-
owners are also absolved from liability.

DROP NO LITTER
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. mnnt
North East Motor Cycle Racing Club (Closed to club) To be held on S8aturday 3lst
October 1981 at Albemarle Barracks,Ouston,Northumberland.

‘Permit No § 065 . 0oL

To be held under the General Competition rulea(lOth Edition)the standing
regulations of the A.C.U.(1981 Edition).

Of 'icials

A.C.U. P. Hillaby
‘Ppﬂintd by N.B. A.C.U. H. Robson
Appointed by N.E.M.C.RC. 8. Binns

Timekeeper Dr. L. Jamieson

Chief Marshal F. Sedgwick

Chief Starter J. Martin

Chief Scrutineer D. Mash

Clerk of course L.V.8iddle

Assistant C. of C,. F. Boak

Medical Officer Dr. I. Williams

Jafety Officer R. Burdis

Nolse Meter Operator R. Anderson

Secretary J. Frazer, 105 Wansbeck Rd.Jarrow.
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Race 3 and 10 340 - 1000cc
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Race 4 and 11 251 - 355
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